Pima County
LOCAL DROUGHT IMPACT GROUP (LDIG)
March 14, 2018
PWB-Third Floor

NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO
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Basefsky Mitch 0% CAWCD mbasefsky@cap-az.com
Boyle Erin f L//)] NWS/NOAA erin.boyle@noaa.gov
Chavez Kathy ““}%(4 PC/OSC kathy.chavez@pima.gov
Light Marie ,f/f‘;ﬁ’jce / PC/DEQ marie.light@pima.gov
Magirl Chris (QW USGS magirl@usgs.gov
Bowser Colby PC/OSC colby.bowser1@pima.gov
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